

Self-Assessed Open Trusted Technology Provider™ V1 O-TTPS 1.1.1 (ISO/IEC 20243:2018)

This is to certify that the following Scope of Certification:

TVAR Solutions, LLC

is Self-Assessed and complies with the requirements in the Open Trusted Technology ProviderTM Standard (O-TTPS) Certification Program for Open Trusted Technology ProviderTM V1.

> Date registered: 3 Jun 2024 Valid until: 3 Jun 2027

Steve Nunn, President and CEO, The Open Group

Open Trusted Technology Provider is a trademark and The Open O and Check Certification logo and The Open Group are registered trademarks of The Open Group. The Certification Logo may only be used in relation to the Organization and its Scope of Certification. The Certification Register may be viewed at: https://certification.opengroup.org/register/ottps-certification.

© Copyright 2024 The Open Group. All rights reserved.